

Court No. - 42

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 698 of 2021

Petitioner :- Shiv Poojan And Another

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 12 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- J.P. Singh,Dhirendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C.,Amit Kumar Chauhan,Santosh Kumar Tiwari,Sharad Kumar Purwar

Hon'ble Rohit Ranjan Agarwal,J.

Due to connectivity issue, learned counsel for the caveator could not be connected though Sri J.P. Singh, learned counsel for the petitioners is present through video conferencing.

Put up this case as fresh on 07.07.2021.

Order Date :- 1.7.2021

V.S.Singh